◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.  ◎ Your checking the latest specifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
JM series is a miniature and lightweight circular connector with
high density insert arrangement.  This connector conforms to
JIS-C-5432, Japanese Industrial Standards.  Both of the plastic
hoods and the metal hoods are available for your applications.
The contacts are for solder terminations.  Box mounting
receptacle connectors can be also supplied with PCB tails for

X, Y, Z : Alternate Insert Position
Example part number shown
○Part Numbering System
Unit：mm
JM Series
3
◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.  ◎ Your checking the latest specifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
○ Straight Plug
P/N : JMSP1303M □ G-D
Shell Size A B max. C max. φ D E±1 F φ G
13 M18×1 46.5 26.5 3.0 ～ 8.0 21 11.2 12.7
16 M22×1 48.8 30.5 3.0 ～ 9.0 25 11.2 16.3
21 M26×1 51.8 34.0 8.0 ～ 12.0 29 11.2 20.5
25 M30×1 54.1 37.5 9.6 ～ 15.0 33 11.2 24.7
○  Right Angle Plug
■ Plastic Hood Type
Shell Size A B max. C max. φ D E±1 F φ G
13 M18×1 48.5 24.0 7 ～ 8.7 21 11.2 12.7
16 M22×1 50.5 27.9 8 ～ 10.5 25 11.2 16.3
21 M26×1 52.5 32.1 10 ～ 13.0 29 11.2 20.5
25 M30×1 55.5 35.3 14 ～ 16.0 33 11.2 24.7
+0
 -0.2
+0
 -0.8
+0
 -0.2
+0
 -0.8
P/N : JMSP1303M □ GM-D
■Metal Hood Type
Shell Size A B max. C max. φ D φ E±1 F 　φ G
13 M18×1 52.5 42.5 7 ～ 8.7 21 11.2 12.7
16 M22×1 57.0 46.5 8 ～ 10.5 25 11.2 16.3
21 M26×1 60.5 50.7 10 ～ 13.0 29 11.2 20.5
25 M30×1 66.0 53.4 14 ～ 16.0 33 11.2 24.7
+0
 -0.2
+0
 -0.8
Shell Size A B max. C max. φ D E±1 F φ G
13 M18×1 49.3 41.05 3.0 ～ 8.0 21 11.2 12.7
16 M22×1 55.0 46.00 3.0 ～ 9.0 25 11.2 16.3
21 M26×1 57.5 50.30 8.0 ～ 12.0 29 11.2 20.5
25 M30×1 63.0 54.50 9.6 ～ 15.0 33 11.2 24.7
+0
 -0.2
+0
 -0.8
②
②
③
③
④
④
⑤
⑤
⑥
⑥ ⑦
①Connector Style SP : Straight Plug
② Shell Size 13, 16, 21 and 25
③ Number of Contacts 03, 04, 05, 07, 10, 16, 19, 24, 28 and 32
④ Contact Style M : Male Contact(Pin)
 F : Female Contact(Socket)
⑤ Alternate Insert Position Omit :  Standard Position
X, Y, Z : Alternate Insert Position